

Is the operator command SET GENERICANCHOR being executed on your Production z/OS systems?

Responses	Count	Percent %
Yes, on all systems	3	7.1%
Yes, on some systems	1	2.4%
No	38	90.5%
Total	42	100%

How, in most cases, is the SET GENERICANCHOR command being executed?

Responses	Count	Percent %
By an entry in the RACF subsystem parameters	3	75.0%
By a console command entered by system automation	0	0%
By a console command entered manually by the operators	1	25.0%
Total	4	100%

Which of the following options are specified in the SET GENERICANCHOR command(s)?

	Responses	Count	Percent %
	SYSTEM and JOBNAME	2	50.0%
Γ	SYSTEM	2	50.0%
	JOBNAME	0	0%
	Total	4	100%

What, on average, is the setting for COUNT with GENERICANCHOR(SYSTEM)?

	Responses						
One Each:	6	8	10	99			
Total		4					

RSH CONSULTING, INC.

29 Caroline Park, Newton, Massachusetts 02468 www.rshconsulting.com ■ 617-969-9050

